
 

Manitoba Wheelchair Sports Association 

145 Pacific Ave, Winnipeg, Manitoba R3B 2Z6  

Tel: (204) 925-5790 Fax: (204) 925-5792  

Email: office@mwsa.ca or visit us at www.mwsa.ca 

  

 

Wheelchair Basketball – Spring Schedule 
Unless otherwise indicated, all court times are from 

Mondays: 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM 
Tuesdays: 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Saturdays: 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
 

at 
 

Canada Games Sport for Life Centre, 145 Pacific Avenue, Winnipeg, MB 
 

Recreational Nights 
 

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 
Tuesday, April 27, 2021 
Tuesday, May 4, 2021 
Monday, May 10, 2021 
Tuesday, May 11, 2021 
Tuesday, May 25, 2021 
Tuesday, June 8, 2021 
Tuesday, June 22, 2021 
 

High Performance Practice 
 

Saturday, March 27, 2021 
Saturday, April 3, 2021 
Saturday, April 10, 2021 
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 
Monday, May 3, 2021 
Tuesday, May 11, 2021 
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 
 
 

 
 

END OF SEASON 
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